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1 Council 1 Grant Tameiko Maple Stand Court Jacksonville FL 32221 (904) 233-1455 12/31/2019 City Council 2017-780 Yes tameikoallengrant@gmail.com

2 Council 2 Mixson Beth 2824 Corinthian Ave Jacksonville FL 32210 (904) 537-3645 12/31/2019 City Council 2017-781 Yes bmixson@earthlink.net

3 Council 3
Courtney

Weatherby-

Hunter
3940 Gadsden Road Jacksonville FL 32207 (904) 635-1941 12/31/2020 City Council 2018-800 Yes cork179@gmail.com

4 Council 4 Mackey Ann 3650 Hedrick Street Jacksonville FL 32205 (904) 389-6884 (904) 536-5451 12/31/2020 City Council 2018-246 No mackey.ann@gmail.com

5 Council 5 Diettrich Lara 1332 Avondale Avenue Jacksonville FL 32205 (904) 551-6960 (904) 501-6622 12/31/2018 City Council 2016-0420 Yes lara@diettrichplanning.com Chair

6 Council 6
Perry Jackie

11755 Chestnut Oak 

Drive East
Jacksonville FL 32219 (904) 866-3828 12/31/2021 City Council 2017-549 Yes j.v.perry@outlook.com

vice-chair

7 Council 7
Jaclyn Blair

9800 Touchton Rd., Apt 

816
Jacksonville FL 32246  (402) 560-0995 12/31/2021 City Council 2018-850 No jblair@coj.net

8 Mayor 1 12/31/2019 Mayor

9 Mayor 2 Brad Goodwin 1618 Talbot Avenue Jacksonville Fl 32205   (757) 814-8884 12/31/2019 Mayor 2018-849 No goodwin.4@comcast.net

10 Mayor 3
Dr. Turner Marcie

4731 Kernan Mill Lane 

East
Jacksonville FL 32224 (904)551-0991 (904)472-1593 12/31/2019 Mayor 2015-760-E No marcieturner2000@yahoo.com

11 Mayor 4 12/31/2020 Mayor

12 Mayor 5       12/31/2020 Mayor     

13 Mayor 6 Warren Chris 1 UNF Drive Jacksonville FL 32224 (904) 620-2529 12/31/2020 Mayor 2016-275-E No c.warren@unf.edu

14 Mayor 7
Baldwin Bob

8314 Hidden Lake Drive 

South
Jacksonville FL 32216 12/31/2018 Mayor 2016-344 No

bob.baldwin@PARC-

Foundation.org

15 Mayor 8
Jackson Sherry

111 East 1st Street Unit 

#3
Jacksonville FL 32206 (904) 994-0691 390-2010 12/31/2018 Mayor 2017-336 No  stjack1@bellsouth.net

 

Members may be elected for up to three terms. Terms are three years.

Public Service Grant Council Roster Through December 2018
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